SPLOT Index
The Index contains a list of all Help topics available for the SPLOT program.
 For information on how to use Help, press F1 or choose Using Help from the Help menu.
Licensing, registration and evaluation information
Registration / Order Form
Main Topics:
Introduction
SPLOT Working Principles

- anybody who wants to develop his own plotter program applications. You can reach it
with the SPLOT program easily even if you do not own the plotter at all!
- anybody who wants to use his printer as a plotter occasionally or constantly. In many
cases using a printer may be faster and moreover, this may be an alternative of a high
quality.
- anybody who wants to program a printer in graphics mode and at a high level and who
does not want to develop complicated software which would enable it. In these cases
using the HP-GL language in connection with the SPLOT program seems to be very
advantageous for creating own graphics outputs. The HP-GL language can be learned
very easily and in addition, it offers unexpected possibilities.
    The SPLOT program is available for various plotter versions. This means that there are
provided DLL modules designated for a certain plotter type. This principle gives the
maximum reliability of simulation of the given plotter type. At present the DLL modules for
the following plotter types are at your disposal:
(Plotter type    /    Plotter syntax      /    Module name)
- HP 7470A      /      HP-GL      /      HP7470.DLL
- HP 7475A      /      HP-GL      /      HP7475.DLL
- HP 7440A ColorPro      /      HP-GL      /      HP7440.DLL
- HP 7550A      /      HP-GL      /    HP7550.DLL
- HP 7570A/7575A/7576A DraftPro DXL/EXL      /      HP-GL      /      HP7570.DLL
- HP 7595A/7596A DraftMaster I/II      /      HP-GL      /      HP7595.DLL
- ROLAND DXY 1100/1200/1300      /      DXY-GL / RD-GL I      /    ROLDXY.DLL
- ROLAND GRX 300/400      /      RD-GL II      /    ROLGRX.DLL
An UNREGISTERED COPY of the program is available only in the version for the HP 7475A
and for the HP DraftMaster plotters. The versions for other plotter types can be received only